FISCAL YEAR 2012, QUARTER ENDING 6/30/12

*CURRENT ACTIVE & INACTIVE LICENSES BY BOARD AND OCCUPATION AS OF THE LAST DAY OF THE PERIOD SPECIFIED

Quarter Quarter Prior
Ending Ending FY12 FY11 Biennial Biennial
Percent 7/1/11- 7/1/10- Percent 7/1/10- 7/1/08- Percent
Board Occupation 6/30/12 6/30/11 Change 6/30/12 6/30/11 Change 6/30/12 6/30/10 Change
Audiology/Speech Pathology Audiologist 451 461 -2% 451 461 -2% 451 434 4%
Continuing Education Provider 1 1 0% 1 1 0% 1 2 -50%
School Speech Pathologist 110 98 12% 110 98 12% 110 105 5%
Speech Pathologist 3022 2854 6% 3022 2854 6% 3022 2705 12%
Audiology/Speech Pathology Total 3584 3414 5% 3584 3414 5% 3584 3246 10%
Counseling Certified Substance Abuse Counselor 1714 1717 0% 1714 1717 0% 1714 1719 0%
Licensed Marriage and Family Therapist 790 831 -5% 790 831 -5% 790 852 -7%
Licensed Professional Counselor 3538 3510 1% 3538 3510 1% 3538 3398 4%
Rehabilitation Provider 334 344 -3% 334 344 -3% 334 346 -3%
Substance Abuse Counseling Assistant 115 99 16% 115 99 16% 115 83 39%
Substance Abuse Treatment Practitioner 183 191 -4% 183 191 -4% 183 191 -4%
Counseling Total 6674 6692 0% 6674 6692 0% 6674 6589 1%
Dentistry Cosmetic Procedure Certification 27 24 13% 27 24 13% 27 25 8%
Dental Full Time Faculty 9 8 13% 9 8 13% 9 8 13%
Dental Hygienist 5021 5043 0% 5021 5043 0% 5021 4842 4%
Dental Hygienist Teacher 1 1 0% 1 1 0% 1 1 0%
Dental Hygienist Temporary Permit 13 13 13 12 8%
Dental Teacher 3 3 0% 3 3 0% 3 5 -40%
Dental Temporary Permit 3 2 50% 3 2 3
Dentist 6293 6392 -2% 6293 6392 -2% 6293 6207 1%
Oral/Maxillofacial Surgeon Registration 236 224 5% 236 224 5% 236 219 8%
Temporary Resident 54 50 8% 54 50 8% 54 44 23%
Dentistry Total 11660 11769 -1% 11660 11769 -1% 11660 11363 3%
Branch Establishment 59 28 111% 59 28 111% 59 14 321%
Continuing Education Provider 26 28 -7% 26 28 -7% 26 33 -21%
Courtesy Card 67 a7 43% 67 a7 43% 67 80 -16%
Crematories 94 91 3% 94 91 3% 94 88 7%
Embalmer 5 5 0% 5 5 0% 5 5 0%
Funeral Director 60 74 -19% 60 74 -19% 60 80 -25%
Funeral Establishment 447 484 -8% 447 484 -8% 447 486 -8%
Funeral Service Intern 158 145 9% 158 145 9% 158 128 23%
Funeral Service Provider 1403 1465 -4% 1403 1465 -4% 1403 1447 -3%
Surface Transport & Removal Services 48 49 -2% 48 49 -2% 48 50 -4%
Funeral Directing Total 2367 2416 -2% 2367 2416 -2% 2367 2411 -2%
Nursing Home Administrator ~ Administrator-in-Training 68 69 -1% 68 69 -1% 68 70 -3%
ALF-Administrator-In-Training 80 90 -11% 80 90 -11% 80 73 10%
Assisted Living Facility Administrator 593 569 4% 593 569 4% 593 559 6%
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Assisted Living Facility Preceptor
Nursing Home Administrator
Nursing Home Preceptor

Long Term Care Administrator Total

Medicine Athletic Trainer
Chiropractor
Interns & Residents
Licensed Acupuncturist
Licensed Midwife
Limited Radiologic Technologist
Medicine & Surgery
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapy Assistant
Osteopathy & Surgery
Physician Assistant
Podiatry
Radiologic Technologist
Radiologist Assistant
Respiratory Care Practitioner
Restricted Volunteer - Doctor of
University Limited License
Volunteer Registration

Medicine Total

Nurse Aide Advanced Certified Nurse Aide
Nurse Aide
VA Nurse Aide Education Program

Nurse Aide Total

Nursing Authorization to Prescribe
Certified Massage Therapist
Clinical Nurse Specialist
Licensed Nurse Practitioner
Licensed Practical Nurse
Medication Aide
Registered Nurse
VA Practical Schools of Nursing
VA Professional Schools of Nursing
Volunteer Registration

Nursing Total

Optometry Optometrist
Optometrist - Volunteer Registration
Professional Designation
TPA Certified Optometrist

Optometry Total

Pharmacy Business CSR
CE Courses
Humane Society
Limited Use Pharmacy Technician
Medical Equipment Supplier
Non-resident Pharmacy

161
787
223
1912
1106
1559
3708
427
64
668
32696
3038
931
2019
2408
439
3539

3655
58
31

56356
97
55063
29
55189
4109
6215
438
6825
30877
4901
97444
65

29

150903
163

230
1434
1827

835

3

31
578
469

151
764
219
1862
1038
1652
3723
420
56
743
33599
2915
847
1870
2227
470
3508

3669
51
36

56825
90
52426
28
52544
3802
5932
454
6434
30919
4540
95523
73

48

2
147727
185

225
1384
1794

819

6

35
503
421

7%
3%
2%
3%
7%
-6%
0%
2%
14%
-10%
-3%
4%
10%
8%
8%
-7%
1%

0%
14%
-14%
0%
-1%
8%
5%
4%
5%
8%
5%
-4%
6%
0%
8%
2%
-11%
-40%
-100%
2%
-12%

2%
4%
2%
2%
-50%

-11%
15%
11%

161
787
223
1912
1106
1559
3708
427
64
668
32696
3038
931
2019
2408
439
3539

3655
58
31

56356
97
55063
29
55189
4109
6215
438
6825
30877
4901
97444
65

29

150903
163

230
1434
1827

835

3

31
578
469

151
764
219
1862
1038
1652
3723
420
56
743
33599
2915
847
1870
2227
470
3508

3669
51
36

56825
90
52426
28
52544
3802
5932
454
6434
30919
4540
95523
73

48

2
147727
185

225
1384
1794

819

6

35
503
421

7%
3%
2%
3%
7%
-6%
0%
2%
14%
-10%
-3%
4%
10%
8%
8%
-7%
1%

0%
14%
-14%
0%
-1%
8%
5%
4%
5%
8%
5%
-4%
6%
0%
8%
2%
-11%
-40%
-100%
2%
-12%

2%
4%
2%
2%
-50%

-11%
15%
11%

161
787
223
1912
1106
1559
3708
427
64
668
32696
3038
931
2019
2408
439
3539

3655
58
31

56356
97
55063
29
55189
4109
6215
438
6825
30877
4901
97444
65

29

150903
163

230
1434
1827

835

3

31
578
469

133
769
221
1825
973
1635
3608
412
48
778
32707
2779
743
1738
2026
475
3304

3553
45
34

54860
96
48963
23
49082
3549
5556
444
6053
30264
4020
92853
46

46

1
142832
204

217
1322
1743

650

4

37
437
379

21%
2%
1%
5%

14%

-5%
3%
4%

33%

-14%
0%
9%

25%

16%

19%

-8%
7%

3%
29%
-9%
-50%
3%
1%
12%
26%
12%
16%
12%
-1%
13%
2%
22%
5%
41%
-37%
-100%
6%
-20%

6%
8%
5%
28%
-25%

-16%
32%
24%

Page 2 of 3




Pharmacy Total
Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy Total
Psychology

Psychology Total
Social Work

Social Work Total
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine Total

Grand Total

Non-resident Wholesale Distributor
Non-restricted Manufacturer
Permitted Physician

Pharmacist

Pharmacist-Volunteer Registration
Pharmacy

Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician Training Program
Physician Selling Controlled Substances

Physician Selling Drugs Location
Restricted Manufacturer
Warehouser

Wholesale Distributor

Direct Access Certification
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist Assistant

Applied Psychologist

Clinical Psychologist

Continuing Education Provider
School Psychologist

School Psychologist-Limited

Sex Offender Treatment Provider

Associate Social Worker
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Social Worker

Post Graduate Trainee
Registered Social Worker

Equine Dental Technician

Full Service Veterinary Facility
Restricted Veterinary Facility
Veterinarian

Veterinary Technician

739
22

10
11193

1754
1797
12413
86
500

7

46
112
30666
650
6117
2411
9178
34
2644

101
308
426
3513
2
5233
393
56
21
5705
24
735
270
3530
1579
6138

345672

696
19

11
11240

1726
1686
11999
81
366

70

45
114
29838
523
5864
2223
8610
41
2709

111
295
422
3580

5468
431

28
5930
22
722
264
3728
1469
6205

339206

6%
16%
-9%
0%

2%
7%
3%
6%
37%
-100%
10%
2%
-2%
3%
24%
4%
8%
7%
-17%
-2%
-100%
-9%
4%
1%
-2%
-33%
-4%
-9%

-25%
-4%
9%
2%
2%
-5%
7%
-1%

2%

739
22

10
11193

1754
1797
12413
86
500

7

46
112
30666
650
6117
2411
9178
34
2644

101
308
426
3513
2
5233
393
56
21
5705
24
735
270
3530
1579
6138

345672

696
19

11
11240

1726
1686
11999
81
366

70

45
114
29838
523
5864
2223
8610
41
2709

111
295
422
3580

5468
431

28
5930
22
722
264
3728
1469
6205

339206

6%
16%
-9%
0%

2%
7%
3%
6%
37%

10%
2%
-2%
3%
24%
4%
8%
7%
-17%
-2%
-100%
-9%
4%
1%
-2%
-33%
-4%
-9%

-25%
-4%
9%
2%
2%
-5%
7%
-1%

2%

739
22

10
11193

1754
1797
12413
86
500

7

46
112
30666
650
6117
2411
9178
34
2644

101
308
426
3513
2
5233
393
56
21
5705
24
735
270
3530
1579
6138

345672

627
17

11
10770

1701
1668
11290
76
322

68

44
116
28218
419
5781
2229
8429
40
2609

112
240
398
3406

5139
367

27
5535
21
708
240
3610
1397
5976

325515

18%
29%
-9%
4%
0%
3%
8%
10%
13%
55%

13%
5%
-3%
9%
55%
6%
8%
9%
-15%
1%
-100%
-10%
28%
7%
3%
0%
2%
7%

-22%
3%
14%
4%
13%
-2%
13%
3%

6%

*This chart shows the number of current licenses, listed by Board and Occupation, on the last day of each period specified. If the
comparison between time periods shows a positive change, then the number of current licenses has increased.
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